 CENTRAL

T

Anilha

BICUDO PINTADO 05/12/2020
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° ANFITRIAO DO BJA
2° ARADE 01

3° REEKONING

4° TANDER

5)” FAMILIA 01

6° PODE SER SEU
7° ZE COLMEIA

8° SABIDO

Ok ROMEO 323

sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

EDUARDO M
ACHILES
LULUCA
AMERICO
ACHILES

MARCO PEZ&O
PEDRO VIEIRA
JORGE JANNOTTI
ROBERTO LEITE

RIO
NITEROI
RIO
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAO GONGALO
MARICA
NITEROI
RIO

0/52964
0/50286
0/43329
0/40584
0/34381
0/32708
0/30777
0/22452
0/15783

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
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